

[Original Copy]

M/s. **BAJRANG HARDWARE**
BALAGHAT

No :	1213	Dated :	10/12/2025
Lr No :	821	Lr Date :	- -
Transport :	PRAVEEN GARAGE		
No of DAG :	3		

S.No	Description of Goods	Bundels	Qty	Unit	Price	Amount(`)
1	GLASS FIBER MESH 1M	*	15.00	BDL	530.00	7,950.00
2	PVC COATED 15MM JALI 3FT	*	6.00	ROLL	560.00	3,360.00
3	PVC COATED 15MM JALI 4FT	*	6.00	ROLL	750.00	4,500.00
					Total :	15810.00

Remark	Grand Total	27.00	ROLL	Freight	90.00
				Total	15900.00
NET BALANCE: 40,180.00 RS. FIFTEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED ONLY					